
 

2014 MIDDLESEX COUNTY 4-H FAIR 

WESTFORD, MASSACHUSETTS 

FRIDAY- AUGUST 22, 2014 

 
TIME EVENTS AND EXHIBITS LOCATION 

6:30 a.m. Dairy Goat Milkout Dairy Goat Barn 

8:30 on. . . Horse Show Horse Ring 

9:00 Sheep Department Opens Sheep Area 

9:00 on. . . Sheep to Shawl Sheep Barn 

9:00 on. . . Static Exhibit Building Open Static Building 

9:00 on. . . Pat A Bunny / Cavy Rabbit Building 

9:00 Dairy Goat Judging Contest Dairy Goat Barn 

9:00 - 3:00 Rabbit Building Closed for Judging Rabbit Building 

9:30 Sheep Judging Contest Sheep Ring 

10:00 on. . . Get your Ice Cream at the Country Store along with 

cotton candy, 4-H items, tee shirts, crafts, penny 

candy, popcorn, and more 

Next to the Static 

Building 

10:00 - 3:00 Musing Henna Tattoos Main Gate Area 

10:00 - 4:00 Moonwalk & Obstacle Course Infield Area 

10:00 - 4:00 Hay Rides Static Building Area 

10:00 - 4:00 Pony Rides Poultry Building Area 

10:00 - 5:00 4-H Scholarship Raffle *LOTS OF PRIZES* BBQ Area 

At Posted times Paint-a-face Country Store Area 

At Posted times Barnyard Show Cattle Ring 

11:00 - 12:00 Lizzie The Clown Static Building Area 

11:00 - 2:00 Animal Adventures  Poultry Area 

11:00 - 4:00  Kevin McNamara Sing-A-Long Static Building Area 

11:30 - 12:00 Jim LaChapelle The Storyteller Main Tent 

11:30 Market Lamb Judging Sheep Ring 

12:00 - 4:00 American Textile Museum Static Building Area 

1:00 - 1:30 Official Opening Ceremony of the 

2014 Middlesex County 4-H Fair 

***and 4-H Clubs’ Parade*** 

Led by the Middlesex County 4-H 

Fife and Drum Corps 

In the infield at the  

Flagpole (In case of 

rain, Main Tent) 

1:00 - 3:00 Lizzie the Clown Static Building Area 

1:00 - 5:00 Smokey the Bear and his friends from the Dept. of 

Environmental Mgmt. Dist. 6, Fire Control, Carlisle 

Next to the Kitchen 

1:45 4-H Fair Sheriff Arnold Wilder’s Apple Pie Judging Kitchen Area 

2:00 K9 Games and Agility Main Gate Show Field 

2:00 - 2:30 Jim LaChapelle The Storyteller Main Tent 

2:30 Children’s Games Infield 

3:30 Dairy Goat Clipping Seminar Dairy Goat Barn 

4:00 Watermelon Eating Contest Kitchen Area 

4:00 Rabbit Races Rabbit Building 

6:00 Dairy Goat Evening Milkout Dairy Goat Barn 

6:00 - 8:00 The 4-H Feud - Watch 4-H’ers test their knowledge Main Tent 

   

DON’T FORGET THE 4-H SCHOLARSHIP RAFFLE 

WIN GIFT CERTIFICATES AND MORE!  

TICKETS AVAILABLE BY THE BBQ BUILDING 

 

ASK ME!!! 

Watch for Junior Fair Directors roaming the grounds to answer your questions!                



SATURDAY - AUGUST 23, 2014 

 
TIME EVENTS AND EXHIBITS LOCATION 

8:30 a.m. on. . . Horse Show Horse Ring 

8:30 on. . . Get your Ice Cream at the Country Store along with 

cotton candy, 4-H items, tee shirts, crafts, penny 

candy, popcorn, and more 

Next to the Static 

Building 

8:30 - 3:30 Dog Show Main Gate Show Field 

9:00 All Exhibit areas open  

9:00 Sheep Fitting and Showmanship Sheep Ring 

9:00 on. . . Sheep to Shawl Sheep Barn 

9:00 on. . . Hay Rides Static Building Area 

9:00 on. . . Pat A Bunny / Cavy Rabbit Building 

9:00 - 12:00 Pocket Pet Breed Classes Pocket Pet Show Area 

10:00 Rabbit Races Rabbit Building 

10:00 - 4:00 Public Safety Display 

 -Massachusetts Emergency Management Agency 

 -Harvard Fire Department 

 -Westford Fire Department 

Main Gate Area 

10:00 - 4:00 THE 4-H FAIR GIANT YARD SALE Main Tent Area 

10:00 - 4:00 American Textile History Museum Static Building Area 

10:00 - 4:00 Moonwalk & Obstacle Course Infield Area 

10:00 - 4:00 Pony Rides Poultry Building Area 

10:00 - 5:00 Smokey the Bear Next to the Kitchen 

10:00 - 6:00 4-H Scholarship Raffle *LOTS OF PRIZES* BBQ Area 

At posted times Paint-a-face Country Store Area 

At posted times Barnyard Show Cattle Ring 

10:30 Sheep Judging Sheep Ring 

11:00 Dairy Goat Fitting & Showmanship Classes Dairy Goat Ring 

11:00 - 12:00 Lizzie The Clown Static Building Area 

11:00 - 1:00 Marcia Wilson’s Eyes On Owls Infield Area 

11:00 - 3:00 Animal Adventures Poultry Area 

11:00 - 4:00 Musing Henna Tattoos Main Gate Area 

11:00 - 4:00 Kevin McNamara Sing-A-Long Static Building Area 

11:00 on. . . Beef Cattle Judging Cattle Ring 

11:00 Corn Husking Contest - Win A Ribbon!!! Infield 

11:30 - 8:00 CHICKEN BARBECUE BBQ Area 

12:00 Rabbit Races Rabbit Building 

12:30 - 2:30 Pocket Pet Fitting & Showmanship Pocket Pet Show Area 

1:00 Sheep Lead Line Contest Sheep Ring 

1:00 - 1:30 Animal Adventures Stage Show Main Tent 

1:00 - 3:00 Lizzie The Clown Static Building Area 

1:30 Dairy Goat Breed Classes Dairy Goat Ring 

2:00 Rabbit Races Rabbit Building 

2:00 - 4:00 Marcia Wilson’s Eyes On Owls Infield Area 

2:30 - 3:30 Pocket Pet Hamtrack Race and Tube Chew Contest Pocket Pet Show Area 

2:30 - 3:00 Jim LaChapelle The Storyteller Main Tent 

3:00 Rabbit Costume Class Rabbit Building 

3:30 Cock Crowing Contest Barnyard 

4:00 Rabbit Races Rabbit Building 

4:00 Sheep Costume Class Sheep Ring 

4:00 - 4:30 Jim LaChapelle The Storyteller Main Tent 

4:30 Pocket Pet Award Presentations Pocket Pet Show Area 

4:30 Watermelon Eating Contest Kitchen Area 

5:00 Sheep Shearing Demonstration Sheep Ring 

   

 DON’T FORGET THE 4-H SCHOLARSHIP RAFFLE 

WIN GIFT CERTIFICATES AND MORE! 

BUY YOUR TICKETS BY THE BBQ BUILDING 

 



SUNDAY - AUGUST 24, 2014 

 
TIME EVENTS AND EXHIBITS LOCATION 

9:00 a.m. on. . . Horse Show Horse Ring 

9:00 - 4:30 All Exhibit areas open  

9:00 on. . . Hay Rides Static Building Area 

9:00 on. . . Sheep to Shawl Sheep Barn 

9:00 on. . . Pat A Bunny / Cavy Rabbit Building 

9:30 Sheep Blocking Contest Sheep Ring 

10:00 Rabbit Races Rabbit Building 

10:00 Milk a Goat at the 4-H Fair - Open to all!!! Dairy Goat Barn 

10:00 - 12:00 Cat Show Cat Show Area 

10:00 - 12:00 1st Amendment String Band BBQ Area 

10:00 - 4:00  American Textile History Museum Static Building Area 

10:00 - 4:00 Smokey the Bear Next to the Kitchen 

10:00 - 4:00 Moonwalk & Obstacle Course Infield Area 

10:00 - 4:00 Pony Rides Poultry Building Area 

10:00 - 4:00 Country Store Open for Ice Cream, candy, 4-H items 

and more 

Next to Static Building 

10:00 - 4:00 4-H Scholarship Raffle *LOTS OF PRIZES*  BBQ Area 

At posted times Paint-a-face Static Building Area 

At posted times Barnyard Show Cattle Ring 

11:00 Dairy Cattle Judging Cattle Ring 

11:00 Dairy Goat Barnyard Demonstration Dairy Goat Ring 

11:00 Corn Husking Contest - Win A Ribbon!!! Infield 

11:00 - 12:00 Lizzie The Clown Static Building Area 

11:00 - 1:00 Marcia Wilson’s Eyes On Owls Infield Area 

11:00 - 3:00 Animal Adventures Poultry Area 

 CHECK THE MAIN TENT – ADDITIONAL 

ACTIVITIES ADDED DURING THE DAY! 

 

11:00 - 4:00 Kevin McNamara Sing-A-Long Static Building Area 

11:30 Children’s Games Infield 

11:00 - 4:00 Musing Henna Tattoos Main Gate Area 

11:30 - 12:00 Jim LaChapelle The Storyteller Main Tent 

12:00 - 4:30 CHICKEN BARBECUE BBQ Area 

12:00 Rabbit Races Rabbit Building 

12:30 - 1:30 Fashion Show Main Tent 

12:30 Dairy Goat Costume Class Dairy Goat Ring 

1:00 Rabbit / Cavy Showmanship Demonstrations Rabbit Building 

1:00 - 1:30 Animal Adventures Stage Show Main Tent 

1:30 - 2:30 4-H Visual Presentations Main Tent 

1:00 - 3:00 Lizzie the Clown Static Building Area 

1:30 Sheep Obstacle Course Race Sheep Ring 

2:00 Pie Eating Contest Kitchen Area 

2:00 Dairy Goat Alumni Showmanship Class Dairy Goat Ring 

2:00 Rabbit Races Rabbit Building 

2:00 - 4:00 Marcia Wilson’s Eyes On Owls Infield Area 

3:00 Rabbit / Cavy Showmanship Demonstrations Rabbit Building 

3:00 Sheep Shearing Demonstration Sheep Ring 

3:00 Cock Crowing Contest Poultry Building 

4:00 Static Exhibit Building Closes  

   

4:30 - Official Closing Ceremonies of the 2014 4-H Fair 

In the Glen (In case of rain - Main Tent) 


